
Automatic Invite Score: 580 U18 Cut Score: 566

U21 Cut Score: 571 U15 Cut Score: 559

Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score
D’Souza Peninah MD USAFA U21 NO 600 Allen Ella TN Harpeth Hall U18 YES 570
Hurley Lauren OR USAFA U21 NO 599 Allison Courtney CO Fountain Fort Carson AJROTCU18 YES 581
Charles Rachael IA UAF Rifle Team U21 NO 598 Anderson Aubrey ID MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JUNIOR RIFLE CLUBU21 YES 586
Butler Bremen IN Bellmont High School U21 YES 597 Antwiler Addison LA Mandeville High MCJROTCU18 YES 586
Iannotti Annie AL JSU U21 YES 597 Arlington Ashton TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 577
White Anne TX U21 YES 597 Ayers Gabrielle FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 586
Spencer Elijah ID Unaffliated U21 YES 596 Baldwin Isabella TN U21 YES 587
Torrence Megan CO NTCSC U21 YES 596 Ballard Abby MS Cross Roads Shooting Sports AssociationU18 YES 542
Leppert Victoria VA USAFA U21 NO 595 Beard Adrianna FL Morehead State Univ U21 NO 586
Martin Caroline TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 595 Bell Lillian PA Zips Rifle Club U21 NO 585
Cruz Sophia CA University of Memphis U21 NO 594 Bennett Emily PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 569
Gratz Martina IL Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 594 Berger Nicole MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 568
Muzik Claudia OH American Legion Post 295 U18 YES 594 Bernier Katherine CT Cos Cob Junior Rifle Team U18 NO 569
Walrath Emme WI Southport Masters U18 YES 594 Bittner Anna NH Ferry Brook U21 YES 564
Camp Camryn TX U18 YES 593 Blake Ashlyn NJ N/A U18 NO 587
Duncan Marleigh NC USNA Rifle U21 NO 593 Bodrogi Alexa NJ Somerset Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 588
Hogan Mikole TX U21 YES 593 Bohl Laney ne western ne shooting sports U15 YES 561
Schleinkofer Gretchen IN The X Count U21 YES 593 Boozer Elisa OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U18 YES 575
Walter Elysa GA University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsGeorgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 593 Bruce Keira MD U21 NO 571
Zaun Katie ND U21 NO 593 Buck Emily AL SCSSA U18 YES 580
Buesseler Allison MN University of Kentucky U21 NO 592 Buesseler Allison MN University of Kentucky U21 NO 592
Mick Charlotte CO American Legion Post 109 U21 YES 592 Butler Bremen IN Bellmont High School U21 YES 597
Perkins Alivia IN The X Count U18 YES 592 Butler Bethany TX U18 YES 581
Warren Lillian MI N/A U21 NO 592 Butt Emma MA TAUNTON U18 YES 587
Wytko Lily MD Arlington U18 YES 592 Byrd Virginia GA U18 YES 571
De Jesus Jordan GA Team Winning Solutions U18 YES 591 Cameron Maya SC University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 588
Dinh Gracie AR Team Winning Solutions U18 NO 591 Camp Camryn TX U18 YES 593
Hines Tess VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 591 Canning Daniella NY John Jay College Rifle ClubU21 YES 579
Jones Kiley CO NTCSC U18 YES 591 Carter Susan GA Mavericks U18 YES 574
Kalenza Kayla SC University of Kentucky U21 NO 591 Charles Rachael IA UAF Rifle Team U21 NO 598
Singleton Hailey OH American Legion Post 295 U18 YES 591 Chutke Aditi TX U15 YES 575
Zych Gabriela AK University of Memphis U21 NO 591 Claussen Rory NM U18 YES 581
Ewton Kenlee TN U21 YES 590 Corbett Grace VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 581
Hames Micah TX UTER Rifle U21 NO 590 Counter Claire CT Niantic Sportsmen Club U21 NO 577
Hollowell Paige VA N/A U21 NO 590 Crudgington Lee Anna TX U21 YES 584
Kirk Alexis NY The University of Akron U21 NO 590 Crumley Ella GA U18 YES 572
Kring Mackenzie CO NTCSC U18 YES 590 Cruz Sophia CA University of Memphis U21 NO 594
Passmore Rylie IL CIPS U18 YES 590 Cullis Shaylin NH Ferry Brook U15 YES 563
Pereira Emma VA Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 590 Czernik Julia TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 578
Sralla Briley TX U18 YES 590 D’Souza Peninah MD USAFA U21 NO 600
Torrence Katie CO NTCSC U21 YES 590 De Jesus Jordan GA Team Winning Solutions U18 YES 591
Wentland Piper IN The X Count U18 YES 590 Dely Catherine IN USNA Rifle U21 NO 581
Demerle Katrina OH U21 YES 589 Demerle Katrina OH U21 YES 589
Rhode Emma PA University of Nebraska U21 YES 589 Derrick Ella VA U18 YES 567

Light Blue = Automatic Invite

Red Score = Qualified as Non-Resident Athlete

Invites Sorted by Score Invites Sorted by Last Name

While we make every effort to ensure that all scores and invites are accounted for properly, if you see a mistake with your score, do not see your name on the invite list and believe it should be 
included, or have questions about the invites, please contact Andrew Traciak at andrew.traciak@usashooting.org or (719)-866-4622 and I would be happy to help resolve the issue.

Congratulations to all of our 2023 Junior Olympic National Championship qualifiers!
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Seabrooke Carley AL SCSSA U18 YES 589 Diamond Regan CO Cherry Creek Gun Glub U18 YES 584
Tedeschi Katie CO NC State University U21 NO 589 Dinh Gracie AR Team Winning Solutions U18 NO 591
Wolfe Amanda PA Club Team @ WVU Rifle U21 YES 589 Dobkins Kindolyn WY X-Caliber Shooting Sports U18 YES 580
Bodrogi Alexa NJ Somerset Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 588 Douglas Maisyn WA University of Memphis U21 NO 581
Cameron Maya SC University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 588 Downey Kenly IL CIPS U18 YES 576
Ewine Jordyn ND The University of Akron U21 NO 588 Downum Annie AR U21 NO 582
Hanson Adrienne GA TWS U18 YES 588 Dufresne Hannah TX U18 YES 586
Probst Elizabeth TX U18 YES 588 Duncan Marleigh NC USNA Rifle U21 NO 593
Baldwin Isabella TN U21 YES 587 Dunn Riley PA Mason Dixon U18 NO 586
Blake Ashlyn NJ N/A U18 NO 587 Eastman Haven IN The X Count U18 YES 586
Butt Emma MA TAUNTON U18 YES 587 Eichman Josie SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 579
Hays Julianna MN Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 587 Endecott Emily MO Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 571
Anderson Aubrey ID MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JUNIOR RIFLE CLUBU21 YES 586 Eugster Elsa MN Minnesota Center Shots U15 YES 560
Antwiler Addison LA Mandeville High MCJROTCU18 YES 586 Ewine Jordyn ND The University of Akron U21 NO 588
Ayers Gabrielle FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 586 Ewton Kenlee TN U21 YES 590
Beard Adrianna FL Morehead State Univ U21 NO 586 Fast-Clarke Emrie FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 573
Dufresne Hannah TX U18 YES 586 Fitzgerald Matigan ID U21 YES 572
Dunn Riley PA Mason Dixon U18 NO 586 Foley Grace RI Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 583
Eastman Haven IN The X Count U18 YES 586 Forgues Barbara MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU18 YES 576
Koenig Maria VA Laffayette Gun Club U21 YES 586 Fraser Jaden-Ann TN University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsGeorgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 583
Kopelen Victoria VA University of Kentucky U21 YES 586 Freeman Holly VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 576
Milvain Stephanie NC USNA Rifle U21 NO 586 Gallagher Hannah NY Cos Cob Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 573
Sprague Gabriella PA DuBois Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 586 Galle Jordyn IL River Valley Sharpshooters U18 YES 567
Stuart Meredith TX U18 YES 586 Garcia Haylie NM U18 YES 566
Yancey Alysa IN Marion High School U18 YES 586 Gardecki Nicole CT Stratford PAL U18 YES 570
Bell Lillian PA Zips Rifle Club U21 NO 585 Goebel Kendall FL NC State University Rifle U21 NO 575
Gratz Isabelle IL U18 YES 585 Govindaswamy Nandu TN U21 YES 576
Leppert Diana VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 585 Gratz Martina IL Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 594
Lin Mela OH U18 YES 585 Gratz Isabelle IL U18 YES 585
Morrison Skylar GA U18 YES 585 Green Brenna TX U18 YES 579
Paddock Rachael NY The University of Akron U21 NO 585 Hames Micah TX UTER Rifle U21 NO 590
Sigel Claudia PA Army West Point U21 NO 585 Hansen Chloe UT Springville Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 561
Sowers Genevieve PA Seitzland Sting U21 YES 585 Hanson Adrienne GA TWS U18 YES 588
Tinsley Katelyn MS Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 585 Hastings Erica MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 572
Crudgington Lee Anna TX U21 YES 584 Haymond Ashley KY U15 YES 575
Diamond Regan CO Cherry Creek Gun Glub U18 YES 584 Hays Julianna MN Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 587
Jaros Megan MN Minnesota Center Shots U18 YES 584 Hays Jasmine SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 571
Koenig Victoria VA Laffayette Gun Club U18 YES 584 Heschel Diane OH U21 YES 575
Lynn Karlie PA Everett JRC U15 NO 584 Hildebrandt Paige MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 570
Moore Abby TX U18 YES 584 Hines Tess VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 591
Perrin Natalie MI WVU U21 NO 584 Hogan Mikole TX U21 YES 593
Pruden Mackenzie TX U18 YES 584 Hollowell Paige VA N/A U21 NO 590
Shultz Samantha IN The University of Akron U21 NO 584 Hurley Lauren OR USAFA U21 NO 599
Siek Natalia NJ The University of Akron U21 NO 584 Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 576
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Foley Grace RI Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 583 Iannotti Annie AL JSU U21 YES 597
Fraser Jaden-Ann TN University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsGeorgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 583 Ince Amara MD Arlington U18 YES 567
Larson Makenzie CO Post 109 U18 YES 583 Irizarry Jagrieliz FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 572
Moriarty Shannon MD Arlington U15 YES 583 Jadol Natalie GA U15 YES 560
Sullivan Katlyn GA Statesboro High School U18 YES 583 Jaros Megan MN Minnesota Center Shots U18 YES 584
Youngblood Skye TX U18 YES 583 Jentzsch Kenzi OR Colonel Allison Junior Rifle ClubU18 YES 566
Downum Annie AR U21 NO 582 Johnson Mallory TN U18 YES 573
O'Connell Ashton MA Army West Point U21 NO 582 Jolly Naomi AZ Rio Salado Juniors U18 YES 568
Stanton Emma James FL FTCA U21 YES 582 Jones Kiley CO NTCSC U18 YES 591
Ward Aylssa TX U21 YES 582 Juarez Jasmine KS SMNorth NJROTC U18 YES 536
Allison Courtney CO Fountain Fort Carson AJROTCU18 YES 581 Junker Karis VA Acorns IWLA U15 YES 574
Butler Bethany TX U18 YES 581 Justice Raquelle WA Walla Walla JROTC U21 YES 557
Claussen Rory NM U18 YES 581 Kalenza Kayla SC University of Kentucky U21 NO 591
Corbett Grace VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 581 Kennedy Madison GA U18 NO 579
Dely Catherine IN USNA Rifle U21 NO 581 Kirk Alexis NY The University of Akron U21 NO 590
Douglas Maisyn WA University of Memphis U21 NO 581 Koenig Maria VA Laffayette Gun Club U21 YES 586
Moyer Maddy GA Lumpkin County High SchoolU18 YES 581 Koenig Victoria VA Laffayette Gun Club U18 YES 584
Reilly Olivia MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU21 YES 581 Koller Piper ND Buffalo Sharpshooters U15 YES 559
Schumann Sunnee TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 581 Kopelen Victoria VA University of Kentucky U21 YES 586
Simpson Martha CO American Legion Post 109 U15 YES 581 Kring Mackenzie CO NTCSC U18 YES 590
Torrence Allison CO NTCSC U18 YES 581 Lambdin M'Leah CO Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 576
Buck Emily AL SCSSA U18 YES 580 LaPorta Sierra PA Individual U21 YES 575
Dobkins Kindolyn WY X-Caliber Shooting Sports U18 YES 580 Larson Makenzie CO Post 109 U18 YES 583
Morgan Laini PA VMI NCAA RIFLE U21 NO 580 Lawrence Emma KY U21 YES 577
Reeke Sally VA U21 YES 580 Lee Mia MA N/A U21 NO 575
Schammel Olivia TX U18 YES 580 Lee Ella MA TAUNTON U15 YES 567
Wells Kameron TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 580 Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 571
Canning Daniella NY John Jay College Rifle ClubU21 YES 579 Leppert Victoria VA USAFA U21 NO 595
Eichman Josie SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 579 Leppert Diana VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 585
Green Brenna TX U18 YES 579 Leptrone Kya CO Fountain Fort Carson HS Rifle TeamU18 YES 573
Kennedy Madison GA U18 NO 579 Lin Mela OH U18 YES 585
Rowlands Samantha VA Patriot Shooting Club U18 YES 579 Lynn Karlie PA Everett JRC U15 NO 584
Welter Natalie PA Oil City Jr Rifle Team U15 YES 579 Lytle Summer VA Patriot Shooting Club U18 YES 574
Czernik Julia TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 578 Marne Emily PA TWS U18 YES 570
Swick Ziva PA Palmyra Jr Rifle U18 YES 578 Martin Caroline TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 595
Weatherford Brooklynne FL U21 YES 578 McClung Victoria LA Team McClung U18 YES 574
Arlington Ashton TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 577 McFarland Kamdyn MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U15 YES 567
Counter Claire CT Niantic Sportsmen Club U21 NO 577 McGrath Cadince TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 577
Lawrence Emma KY U21 YES 577 McLaughlin Mackenzy ME Scarborough Fish & Game U21 YES 576
McGrath Cadince TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 577 McLaughlin Meghan CT Cos Cob U18 YES 566
Meade Kyra VA North Carolina State U U21 YES 577 Meade Kyra VA North Carolina State U U21 YES 577
Riewe Kayla TX U18 YES 577 Meierotto Noah AK Lathrop HS U18 YES 574
Roguski Tristian OH Zips Rifle Club U21 YES 577 Merrion Jessie AK Hutchinson HS U21 YES 572
Downey Kenly IL CIPS U18 YES 576 Mick Charlotte CO American Legion Post 109 U21 YES 592



Automatic Invite Score: 580 U18 Cut Score: 566

U21 Cut Score: 571 U15 Cut Score: 559

Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score

Light Blue = Automatic Invite

Red Score = Qualified as Non-Resident Athlete

Invites Sorted by Score Invites Sorted by Last Name

While we make every effort to ensure that all scores and invites are accounted for properly, if you see a mistake with your score, do not see your name on the invite list and believe it should be 
included, or have questions about the invites, please contact Andrew Traciak at andrew.traciak@usashooting.org or (719)-866-4622 and I would be happy to help resolve the issue.

Congratulations to all of our 2023 Junior Olympic National Championship qualifiers!
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Forgues Barbara MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU18 YES 576 Milvain Stephanie NC USNA Rifle U21 NO 586
Freeman Holly VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 576 Montoya Jessy NM U18 YES 572
Govindaswamy Nandu TN U21 YES 576 Moore Abby TX U18 YES 584
Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 576 Moran Kathleen NY Orchard Park High School U18 YES 571
Lambdin M'Leah CO Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 576 Morgan Laini PA VMI NCAA RIFLE U21 NO 580
McLaughlin Mackenzy ME Scarborough Fish & Game U21 YES 576 Moriarty Shannon MD Arlington U15 YES 583
Warsaw Ellis TX none U18 YES 576 Morrison Skylar GA U18 YES 585
Welsh Charlotte SC The Citadel Rifle Team U21 YES 576 Moyer Maddy GA Lumpkin County High SchoolU18 YES 581
Boozer Elisa OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U18 YES 575 Musgrave Marissa CO Cherry Creek Gun Glub U18 YES 570
Chutke Aditi TX U15 YES 575 Muzik Claudia OH American Legion Post 295 U18 YES 594
Goebel Kendall FL NC State University Rifle U21 NO 575 O'Connell Ashton MA Army West Point U21 NO 582
Haymond Ashley KY U15 YES 575 Oneal Ashley HI SACRED HEARTS ACADEMYU18 YES 567
Heschel Diane OH U21 YES 575 Paddock Rachael NY The University of Akron U21 NO 585
LaPorta Sierra PA Individual U21 YES 575 Palfrey Sadie PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 573
Lee Mia MA N/A U21 NO 575 Palmer Cala WV Fort Harmar JRC U21 YES 561
Carter Susan GA Mavericks U18 YES 574 Passmore Rylie IL CIPS U18 YES 590
Junker Karis VA Acorns IWLA U15 YES 574 Pereira Emma VA Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 590
Lytle Summer VA Patriot Shooting Club U18 YES 574 Perkins Alivia IN The X Count U18 YES 592
McClung Victoria LA Team McClung U18 YES 574 Perrin Natalie MI WVU U21 NO 584
Meierotto Noah AK Lathrop HS U18 YES 574 Probst Elizabeth TX U18 YES 588
Sethakosee Kaylyn MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU18 YES 574 Pruden Mackenzie TX U18 YES 584
Williams Tahirah CO Fountain Fort Carson HS AJROTCU18 YES 574 Reeke Sally VA U21 YES 580
Fast-Clarke Emrie FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 573 Reilly Olivia MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU21 YES 581
Gallagher Hannah NY Cos Cob Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 573 Rhode Emma PA University of Nebraska U21 YES 589
Johnson Mallory TN U18 YES 573 Riewe Kayla TX U18 YES 577
Leptrone Kya CO Fountain Fort Carson HS Rifle TeamU18 YES 573 Rodriguez - FerreiraLainie MA TAUNTON U18 YES 573
Palfrey Sadie PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 573 Roguski Tristian OH Zips Rifle Club U21 YES 577
Rodriguez - FerreiraLainie MA TAUNTON U18 YES 573 Rowlands Samantha VA Patriot Shooting Club U18 YES 579
Thamungruxsat Natasha MD Arlington U18 YES 573 Schammel Olivia TX U18 YES 580
Crumley Ella GA U18 YES 572 Schleinkofer Gretchen IN The X Count U21 YES 593
Fitzgerald Matigan ID U21 YES 572 Schmidt Emily NM U18 YES 570
Hastings Erica MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 572 Schumann Sunnee TX Granbury MCJROTC U21 YES 581
Irizarry Jagrieliz FL Sarasota Military Academy U18 YES 572 Seabrooke Carley AL SCSSA U18 YES 589
Merrion Jessie AK Hutchinson HS U21 YES 572 Sethakosee Kaylyn MA READING RIFLE AND REVOLVERU18 YES 574
Montoya Jessy NM U18 YES 572 Shepard Grace IL USNA Rifle U21 NO 571
Springer Ansely-Brooke SC Wofford Rifle Team U21 YES 572 Shultz Samantha IN The University of Akron U21 NO 584
TranchemontagneClara VA Acorns IWLA U21 YES 572 Siek Natalia NJ The University of Akron U21 NO 584
Wells Kennedy TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 572 Sigel Claudia PA Army West Point U21 NO 585
Bruce Keira MD U21 NO 571 Simpson Martha CO American Legion Post 109 U15 YES 581
Byrd Virginia GA U18 YES 571 Singleton Hailey OH American Legion Post 295 U18 YES 591
Endecott Emily MO Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 571 Snowdall Alyson VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 566
Hays Jasmine SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 571 Sowers Genevieve PA Seitzland Sting U21 YES 585
Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 571 Spencer Elijah ID Unaffliated U21 YES 596
Moran Kathleen NY Orchard Park High School U18 YES 571 Sprague Gabriella PA DuBois Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 586
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Shepard Grace IL USNA Rifle U21 NO 571 Springer Ansely-Brooke SC Wofford Rifle Team U21 YES 572
Steinhaus Casia ND Lake Region Shooting SportsU18 YES 571 Sralla Briley TX U18 YES 590
Allen Ella TN Harpeth Hall U18 YES 570 Stanton Emma James FL FTCA U21 YES 582
Gardecki Nicole CT Stratford PAL U18 YES 570 Steinhaus Casia ND Lake Region Shooting SportsU18 YES 571
Hildebrandt Paige MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 570 Stuart Meredith TX U18 YES 586
Marne Emily PA TWS U18 YES 570 Sullivan Katlyn GA Statesboro High School U18 YES 583
Musgrave Marissa CO Cherry Creek Gun Glub U18 YES 570 Sun Ariana HI SACRED HEARTS ACADEMYU18 YES 570
Schmidt Emily NM U18 YES 570 Sutherlin Alison MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 570
Sun Ariana HI SACRED HEARTS ACADEMYU18 YES 570 Swick Ziva PA Palmyra Jr Rifle U18 YES 578
Sutherlin Alison MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 570 Taylor-Odgren Lily TX Jaguar Marksmanship U18 YES 567
Bennett Emily PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U18 YES 569 Tedeschi Katie CO NC State University U21 NO 589
Bernier Katherine CT Cos Cob Junior Rifle Team U18 NO 569 Thamungruxsat Natasha MD Arlington U18 YES 573
Berger Nicole MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootersU18 YES 568 Tinsley Katelyn MS Ole Miss Rifle U21 NO 585
Jolly Naomi AZ Rio Salado Juniors U18 YES 568 Torrence Megan CO NTCSC U21 YES 596
Derrick Ella VA U18 YES 567 Torrence Katie CO NTCSC U21 YES 590
Galle Jordyn IL River Valley Sharpshooters U18 YES 567 Torrence Allison CO NTCSC U18 YES 581
Ince Amara MD Arlington U18 YES 567 TranchemontagneClara VA Acorns IWLA U21 YES 572
Lee Ella MA TAUNTON U15 YES 567 Walrath Emme WI Southport Masters U18 YES 594
McFarland Kamdyn MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U15 YES 567 Walter Elysa GA University of North Georgia Shooting TeamsGeorgia Shooting TeamsU21 NO 593
Oneal Ashley HI SACRED HEARTS ACADEMYU18 YES 567 Walter Brianna GA Ole Mill Rangers U15 YES 561
Taylor-Odgren Lily TX Jaguar Marksmanship U18 YES 567 Ward Aylssa TX U21 YES 582
Garcia Haylie NM U18 YES 566 Warren Lillian MI N/A U21 NO 592
Jentzsch Kenzi OR Colonel Allison Junior Rifle ClubU18 YES 566 Warsaw Ellis TX none U18 YES 576
McLaughlin Meghan CT Cos Cob U18 YES 566 Weatherford Brooklynne FL U21 YES 578
Snowdall Alyson VA Acorns IWLA U18 YES 566 Wells Kameron TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 580
Bittner Anna NH Ferry Brook U21 YES 564 Wells Kennedy TX Granbury MCJROTC U18 YES 572
Cullis Shaylin NH Ferry Brook U15 YES 563 Welsh Charlotte SC The Citadel Rifle Team U21 YES 576
Bohl Laney ne western ne shooting sports U15 YES 561 Welter Natalie PA Oil City Jr Rifle Team U15 YES 579
Hansen Chloe UT Springville Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 561 Wentland Piper IN The X Count U18 YES 590
Palmer Cala WV Fort Harmar JRC U21 YES 561 White Anne TX U21 YES 597
Walter Brianna GA Ole Mill Rangers U15 YES 561 Williams Tahirah CO Fountain Fort Carson HS AJROTCU18 YES 574
Eugster Elsa MN Minnesota Center Shots U15 YES 560 Wolfe Amanda PA Club Team @ WVU Rifle U21 YES 589
Jadol Natalie GA U15 YES 560 Wood Sophia RI South County Rod & Gun U21 YES 550
Koller Piper ND Buffalo Sharpshooters U15 YES 559 Wytko Lily MD Arlington U18 YES 592
Justice Raquelle WA Walla Walla JROTC U21 YES 557 Yancey Alysa IN Marion High School U18 YES 586
Wood Sophia RI South County Rod & Gun U21 YES 550 Youngblood Skye TX U18 YES 583
Ballard Abby MS Cross Roads Shooting Sports AssociationU18 YES 542 Zaun Katie ND U21 NO 593
Juarez Jasmine KS SMNorth NJROTC U18 YES 536 Zych Gabriela AK University of Memphis U21 NO 591


